Maleable HSG Catheter
Sterile
Disposable
5Fr and 7Fr Sizes available
Placement sheath decreases the need for tenaculum
Integrated stylet is malleable and can be re-shaped as necessary
Angle can be set to align with cervical canal
Stiffness beneficial for restricted or stenotic cervical canal

water based contrast media  made possible through
dual lumen.
ORDER INFORMATION:
 MMS-05S  5FR HSG MALEABLE CATHETER (10/BX)
 MMS-07S  7FR HSG MALEABLE CATHETER (10/BX)
 MMS-TC05S  HSG  PROCEDURE TRAY WITH
    5FR MALEABLE CATHETER  (10/BX)
 MMS-TC07S  HSG  PROCEDURE TRAY WITH
    7FR MALEABLE CATHETER  (10/BX)
 MMS-OSD  FLEXIBLE CERVICAL DILATOR (EACH)
 MMS-TRAY  HSG  PROCEDURE TRAY  (10/BX)
Procedure Tray Sets: